
39 CT-2050 TALLON HADDAD, ADAM ESP 02 CA Canaletes
40 CT-22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes
45 CT-2111 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO ESP 06 CA Castellar
46 CL-28845 DAVI TORO, ROGER ESP 03 CA Castellar
35 CL-11214 MALEK , OMAR MAR 99 CA Gavà
36 CL-5411 PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD ESP 09 CA Gavà
43 CT-2231 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX ESP 08 CA Laietania
44 CL-7050 MANTÉ CERVANTES, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Laietania
47 CT-2043 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 03 CA Montornes
48 CT-1475 KANTEH , ALAGI GAM 01 CA Montornes
41 CT-28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
42 CT-2249 MARTINEZ JORQUERA, IVAN ESP 08 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 03 CE Penedès
38 CL-80681 UBERNI CABEZA, IRENEU ESP 07 CE Penedès
33 CT-21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari
34 CT-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari

39 CL-93228 ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 CA Canaletes
40 CL-1155 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, JORDI ESP 06 CA Canaletes
45 CL-28846 BERNAL RAMOS, ADRIAN ESP 03 CA Castellar
46 CL-93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS ESP 05 CA Castellar
35 CT-28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 04 CA Gavà
36 CL-1732 CAPARROS AYLLON, NACHO ESP 07 CA Gavà
43 CL-28223 PAUL BATLLE, JAN ESP 01 CA Laietania
44 CL-77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 05 CA Laietania
47 CT-24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 01 CA Montornes
48 CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
41 CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-24772 ANGLADA PAITUVI, JOAN ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-29011 MATEU RAVENTOS, PERE ESP 03 CE Penedès
38 CL-29012 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 03 CE Penedès
33 CT-2032 ZAFRILLA LÓPEZ, NÉSTOR ESP 01 CE Universitari
34 CL-22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

Campionat de Catalunya de Clubs - Grup C
30 d'abril de 2023 - Sant Celoni

ATLETES INSCRITS
100m MASC. 

400m MASC. 



39 CL-89177 MONT ARRUFAT, MARTI ESP 05 CA Canaletes
40 CL-8627 NAVARRO MARTÍ, PAU ESP 05 CA Canaletes
45 CT-671 BONO RUBIA, ANTONIO ESP 74 CA Castellar
46 CT-2041 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 06 CA Castellar
35 CL-72422 GOYARD , GUILHEM FRA 04 CA Gavà
36 CL-88120 RUBIO FELEZ, DAVID ESP 04 CA Gavà
43 CT-478 LLADÓ ORTIZ, SERGI ESP 02 CA Laietania
44 CL-25610 GUARDIOLA LUCAS, MARC ESP 86 CA Laietania
47 CT-2044 COLLADO MORENO, MARCEL ESP 04 CA Montornes
48 CT-29613 RAMIREZ CORTES, IZAN ESP 04 CA Montornes
41 CT-24552 CORIS COBOS, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-24503 MONTANER MARIN, ARNAU ESP 01 CE Penedès
38 CT-379 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 05 CE Penedès
33 CT-221 DELDICQUE , MATHIAS FRA 04 CE Universitari
34 CT-23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CE Universitari

39 CL-84587 BLAZQUEZ VILA, ROGER ESP 06 CA Canaletes
40 CL-89170 MARTIN CODINA, MARC ESP 05 CA Canaletes
45 CT-27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVIER ESP 82 CA Castellar
46 CT-28305 EL HADDAD BENIMRAN, MOHAMED ESP 76 CA Castellar
35 CL-25116 PEREZ GUERRERO, CARLOS ESP 93 CA Gavà
36 CT-1448 CEMBORAIN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 71 CA Gavà
43 CL-92957 FERNANDEZ MALTAS, MARC ESP 05 CA Laietania

CL-12314 PEREZ LÓPEZ, ANDREU ESP 87 CA Laietania
47 CT-15218 RESINA SANCHEZ, ELIAS ESP 75 CA Montornes
48 CT-711 GUTIERREZ PAEZ, ALBERTO ESP 77 CA Montornes
41 CL-78608 ACACIO ROJO, ELOI ESP 04 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-26651 DIAZ RAMIREZ, XAVIER ESP 74 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-2402 ALONSO DURO, LUCAS ESP 91 CE Penedès
38 CT-22798 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JORDI ESP 75 CE Penedès
33 CT-26056 DE LA TORRE BELANA, JOAN ESP 03 CE Universitari
34 CT-24734 COTONAT DONAT, ERNEST ESP 01 CE Universitari

1.500m MASC. 

5.000m MASC. 



39 CL-89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 05 CA Canaletes
45 CT-27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 03 CA Castellar
46 CL-971 GUIJARRO ALCARAZ, OSCAR ESP 02 CA Castellar
35 CT-936 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 06 CA Gavà
36 CL-15398 CARRION PLA, XAVIER ESP 91 CA Gavà
47 CT-24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 01 CA Montornes
48 CT-22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes
41 CT-25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
42 CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-12311 ROMAGOSA SOLER, MARC ESP 04 CE Penedès
38 CT-19300 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRES, JOSE ENRIQUE ESP 82 CE Penedès
33 CL-17308 SANZ LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 92 CE Universitari

39 CL-69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 06 CA Canaletes
40 CL-27908 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, ALAN ESP 02 CA Canaletes
45 CT-27455 TOLEDO SANCHEZ, LLUIS ESP 02 CA Castellar
46 CL-77575 MARTORI JIMENEZ, RICARD ESP 08 CA Castellar
35 CT-29703 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 04 CA Gavà
36 CL-21606 VERDEGUER MOMOT, PABLO ESP 97 CA Gavà
43 CT-1525 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 08 CA Laietania
44 CL-85192 LARA PEREZ, IZAN ESP 04 CA Laietania
47 CL-72314 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD ESP 05 CA Montornes
48 CL-19726 PEREZ BAENA, DANIEL ESP 95 CA Montornes
41 CT-1641 JUBANY ANGLADA, JAN ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-63732 CASALS ANGLADA, MARTI ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-29589 PAGES CORELLA, MARC ESP 74 CE Penedès
38 CL-1244 CREIXELL CANALS, MARTI ESP 06 CE Penedès
33 CL-8886 ALVAREZ JIMENEZ, DANIEL ESP 99 CE Universitari
34 CL-20387 RIBO GAY, ROGER ESP 94 CE Universitari

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Alçada MASC.



39 CL-26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 01 CA Canaletes
40 CT-28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 04 CA Canaletes
45 CT-2245 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 08 CA Castellar
46 CL-85988 ALCALDE LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Castellar
35 CL-95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN ESP 09 CA Gavà
36 CL-10374 AGUSTI URDA, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Gavà
43 CT-26235 VALLES CORBALAN, DAVID ESP 01 CA Laietania
44 CT-2194 PADRO MAJUELO, MARC ESP 08 CA Laietania
47 CT-1431 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 07 CA Montornes
48 CT-26417 GALLARDO MIREZ, GERARD ESP 01 CA Montornes
41 CL-80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
42 CT-28620 CORIS COBOS, DAVID ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 05 CE Penedès
38 CL-80663 FORTUNY BLANCH, JOEL XINWU ESP 07 CE Penedès
33 CL-6724 PINA HERRERA, JORDI ESP 08 CE Universitari
34 CT-17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 81 CE Universitari

39 CT-29700 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, IGNACIO ESP 04 CA Canaletes
40 CL-24295 STEPHANIDES CLEMENTE, GUILLEM ESP 97 CA Canaletes
45 CT-1995 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 04 CA Castellar
46 CL-16643 CANDELA RIVERA, VICTOR ESP 91 CA Castellar
35 CL-10812 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 70 CA Gavà
36 CL-28678 MORALES CUBEDO, ROGER ESP 03 CA Gavà
43 CT-23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania
44 CL-24549 JAITEH SAKILIBA, YUSUFU ESP 96 CA Laietania
47 CL-27709 RAMIREZ CORTES, DAVID ESP 74 CA Montornes
48 CT-17284 DIAZ PLATA, FRANCISCO ESP 57 CA Montornes
41 CL-29139 CRUELLS JIMENEZ, POL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-7495 TRUJILLO COLL, SANTI ESP 79 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-22367 IZQUIERDO GALOFRE, MARC ESP 89 CE Penedès
38 CL-26486 LUMBRERAS NAVARRO, CARLES ESP 01 CE Penedès
33 CL-27046 GRACIA PUIG, LLORENÇ ESP 00 CE Universitari
34 CT-24016 REVILLA SANGUESA, TOMAS ESP 00 CE Universitari

Triple Salt MASC.

Disc (2kg) MASC. SM



39 CT-2091 GUERRERO PLAZA, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Canaletes
40 CL-7649 BELLVER CATALAN, SERGI ESP 96 CA Canaletes
45 CL-28563 LOPEZ GRANADOS, DAVID ESP 89 CA Castellar
46 CL-14436 GRAELLS ROVIRA, JORDI ESP 89 CA Castellar
35 CT-24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 01 CA Gavà
36 CL-24603 PESO INFANTE, BERNAT ESP 73 CA Gavà

CL-11255 RIBO CERVANTES, ORIOL ESP 01 CA Laietania
47 CT-535 MOLINA FERNANDEZ, VICTOR ESP 04 CA Montornes
48 CL-25168 ONCINA GARCIA, NICOLAS ESP 99 CA Montornes
41 CT-25902 CRUZ MARTI, MARÇAL ESP 73 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-3574 LOMBARTE GASULLA, CARLES ESP 66 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-11735 VELASCO FARRE, JOAN ESP 84 CE Penedès
38 CT-461 CONESA CABESTANY, MARC ESP 98 CE Penedès
33 CT-2077 BUFISTOV ARJITÈNKOV, DMITRY ESP 83 CE Universitari
34 CT-13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 69 CE Universitari

CL-26753 AOIZ PEREZ DEL MOLINO, JUAN ESP 01 CA Canaletes
CT-22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Canaletes
CT-28516 SEGURA RETANA, NIL ESP 04 CA Canaletes
CT-2050 TALLON HADDAD, ADAM ESP 02 CA Canaletes
CT-2111 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO ESP 06 CA Castellar
CL-18939 FERNANDEZ SAGRERA, FRANCESC ESP 94 CA Castellar
CT-2245 SAPERAS FERNANDEZ, POL ESP 08 CA Castellar
CL-27170 VILLANUEVA CARRERAS, MARC ESP 86 CA Castellar
CL-10374 AGUSTI URDA, ALEJANDRO ESP 06 CA Gavà
CT-29703 JIMENEZ CRISTIA, JOAN ESP 04 CA Gavà
CL-11214 MALEK , OMAR MAR 99 CA Gavà
CL-5411 PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD ESP 09 CA Gavà
CL-7050 MANTÉ CERVANTES, GUILLEM ESP 06 CA Laietania
CT-2194 PADRO MAJUELO, MARC ESP 08 CA Laietania
CT-2231 PEREZ PIQUERAS, MAX ESP 08 CA Laietania
CT-1426 SANCHEZ PIZARRO, ROMEU ESP 07 CA Laietania
CT-2043 DIOP NIANG, ABDOU RAKHIM ESP 03 CA Montornes
CT-24709 FERRON MARTINEZ, ISRAEL ESP 01 CA Montornes
CT-1475 KANTEH , ALAGI GAM 01 CA Montornes
CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 CA Montornes
CT-28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-25916 GOMEZ ALTES, CLAUDI ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-25917 GUAL ALONSO, MARCEL ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-501 LOMBARTE SANCHEZ, MARÇAL ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
CL-1244 CREIXELL CANALS, MARTI ESP 06 CE Penedès
CT-235 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 05 CE Penedès
CL-29011 MATEU RAVENTOS, PERE ESP 03 CE Penedès
CT-28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 03 CE Penedès
CT-21655 BALADA ELIZONDO, ALBERT ESP 97 CE Universitari
CT-2036 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 06 CE Universitari
CL-26032 SARRO TAURE, LUCAS ESP 01 CE Universitari
CL-22623 VILALTA BOFILL, JOAN ESP 98 CE Universitari

Martell (7,260kg) MASC.

4x100m MASC. 



39 CL-77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
40 CL-84658 TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA ESP 09 CA Canaletes
45 CL-81630 PAUL BLAZQUEZ, JULIA ESP 06 CA Castellar
46 CT-2081 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 09 CA Castellar
35 CL-5195 LOPEZ NIETO, PAULA ESP 07 CA Gavà
36 CL-5199 GUASCH SAMPOL, CLAUDIA ESP 07 CA Gavà
43 CT-2229 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 08 CA Laietania
44 CT-22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania
47 CT-1469 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 08 CA Montornes
48 CL-96812 SANCHEZ MARTIN, RUTH ESP 08 CA Montornes
41 CT-25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 01 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA ESP 09 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-350 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 06 CE Penedès
38 CT-78 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA ESP 05 CE Penedès
33 CL-83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 09 CE Universitari
34 CL-27364 GABARRO BENET, MONICA ESP 02 CE Universitari

39 CL-7304 PERALTA GEIS, MARIONA ESP 94 CA Canaletes
40 CL-7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 07 CA Canaletes
45 CT-1167 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 03 CA Castellar
46 CT-348 ROMERO CASTAÑO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Castellar
35 CT-28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 03 CA Gavà
36 CL-23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà
43 CT-1425 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 07 CA Laietania
44 CL-96548 URGELES ROURA, AGNES ESP 07 CA Laietania
47 CT-730 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Montornes
48 CL-72267 GALLARDO MIREZ, BERTA ESP 06 CA Montornes
41 CL-68273 DIAZ BARBANCHO, CLARA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-10143 BERNABEU MARTINEZ, AINOA ESP 00 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-1357 TRISANT GABAS, CARLOTA ESP 05 CE Penedès
38 CL-90436 RAVENTOS ROMERO, BERTA ESP 06 CE Penedès
33 CL-27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 02 CE Universitari
34 CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ITA 07 CE Universitari

100m FEM. 

400m FEM. 



39 CL-12324 BADUOIN LETIZIA, CARLA BEL 06 CA Canaletes
40 CT-28424 URRUTIA HERRERA, AINA ESP 04 CA Canaletes
45 CT-214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 05 CA Castellar
46 CT-244 GIBA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 05 CA Castellar
35 CL-69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 04 CA Gavà
36 CL-91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 07 CA Gavà
43 CT-1412 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 07 CA Laietania
44 CL-3094 FRAILE ARRUA, DEBORA ESP 06 CA Laietania
47 CT-23330 CEDILLO COSTA, SILVIA ESP 78 CA Montornes
48 CT-20252 HERNANDEZ CANO, RUS MA. ESP 86 CA Montornes
41 CT-29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-1120 BROWN , LOUISE GBR 78 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-25483 CARNER RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 01 CE Penedès
38 CT-24470 FABREGAT VALLS, PAULA ESP 96 CE Penedès
33 CT-22624 IBAÑEZ COLOMINA, NURIA ESP 98 CE Universitari
34 CL-25194 ALONSO BADAL, INES ESP 00 CE Universitari

39 CT-238 GALCERAN MENDIZABAL, SANDRA ESP 98 CA Canaletes
40 CL-11796 DORAN CORRETGER, NORA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
45 CT-1171 RODRIGUEZ CABRERIZO, MONTSERRAT ESP 76 CA Castellar
35 CL-88098 GERAUD , JULIETA ESP 07 CA Gavà
43 CL-25797 KAJTIH KAJTIH, INAS ESP 01 CA Laietania
44 CL-15336 PUJOL ISIDRO, ALBA ESP 89 CA Laietania
47 CT-11366 PUERTAS OYAGUE, GRACE ESP 78 CA Montornes
48 CT-2092 CASTELLA MORILLO, SONIA ESP 83 CA Montornes
41 CL-13619 LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, PAQUI ESP 65 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-19422 LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, SUSANA ESP 75 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-25362 CARRION BERTRAN, GISELA ESP 94 CE Penedès
38 CL-9561 GUTIERREZ ORGAZ, NEUS ESP 02 CE Penedès
33 CL-28518 BLASI CAIROL, PAULA ESP 03 CE Universitari

1.500m FEM. 

5.000m FEM. 



39 CL-6699 NUÑEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 07 CA Canaletes
40 CL-4726 CATALA PIJOAN, JULIA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
45 CL-1582 EGUIA CATALAN, ALBA ESP 02 CA Castellar
46 CT-815 CHACON BADIA, MEIXI ESP 05 CA Castellar
35 CL-26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 01 CA Gavà
36 CL-84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 05 CA Gavà
43 CT-23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania
44 CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
47 CT-2042 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
48 CT-43 JULIAN REBOLLO, IRIS ESP 04 CA Montornes
41 CL-78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-78626 HERRERO LOMBARDO, MARTA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 00 CE Penedès
38 CL-186 BERTRAN FERRER, FOIX ESP 06 CE Penedès
33 CL-26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari
34 CL-92345 SALA , ELISA MARGHUERITA ITA 07 CE Universitari

39 CT-25814 MENDEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 01 CA Canaletes
40 CT-2192 GALAN VINYOLES, AINA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
45 CL-22608 REIG CARMONA, ALBA ESP 95 CA Castellar
46 CL-89104 ALCALDE LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 08 CA Castellar
35 CT-2125 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 08 CA Gavà
36 CT-708 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 06 CA Gavà
43 CT-2028 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 09 CA Laietania
44 CT-741 SUST TIO, ARLET ESP 06 CA Laietania
47 CL-24831 GURRI CASALS, NURIA ESP 00 CA Montornes
48 CL-88594 SERRA JOYA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
41 CL-78615 CAPELLA ARELLANO, EROLA ESP 06 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-85480 MARTI FERNANDEZ, MARIA ESP 09 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 05 CE Penedès
38 CL-76914 LABORDA GABARRO, ARIADNA ESP 07 CE Penedès
33 CL-21259 NAVARRO SARMIENTO, PAULA ESP 95 CE Universitari

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. 

Perxa FEM. 



39 CL-27903 BRUNET RUIZ, BERTA ESP 02 CA Canaletes
40 CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 09 CA Canaletes
45 CL-79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 04 CA Castellar
46 CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CA Castellar
35 CT-1645 MALEVYCH , MONICA UKR 08 CA Gavà

CL-88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 08 CA Gavà
43 CL-7156 FALGUERAS LÓPEZ, CLÀUDIA ESP 08 CA Laietania
44 CL-95153 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANNA ESP 08 CA Laietania
47 CT-21651 GALAN VINAGRE, SARA ESP 97 CA Montornes
48 CT-25020 ZUÑIGA CATARINEU, ANNA ESP 00 CA Montornes
41 CL-29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-88969 OLIVERAS SANCHEZ, SITINA ESP 08 CA Sant Celoni
37 CT-384 WEBER PORCAR, BLANCA ESP 06 CE Penedès
38 CL-7785 GARCIA SANCHEZ, LAIA ESP 08 CE Penedès
33 CT-23789 ZAFRILLA LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 99 CE Universitari
34 CL-10142 COSTA MERCADER, ELBA ESP 09 CE Universitari

39 CL-89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
40 CL-89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
45 CT-1170 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 07 CA Castellar
46 CT-1172 SERRAL MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 06 CA Castellar
35 CL-24699 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, ESTHER ESP 02 CA Gavà
36 CL-28939 GUTIERREZ CASADO, NOA ESP 03 CA Gavà
43 CL-90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA ESP 06 CA Laietania
44 CL-4192 COSTAS VERDE, ALBA ESP 06 CA Laietania
47 CT-24708 DOMINGUEZ OLIVA, ARIADNA ESP 00 CA Montornes
48 CT-28614 PUNZANO LATORRE, CARLA ESP 03 CA Montornes
41 CL-29137 COMAJUAN RODRIGUEZ, SARAH ESP 02 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-85500 TWOSE ANDRES, BERTA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-12038 SECARA , IOANA MARIA ROU 05 CE Penedès
38 CT-83 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 06 CE Penedès
33 CT-22619 ODENA TEIXIDOR, CLARIS ESP 98 CE Universitari
34 CL-2491 DIEZ SAYOL, JULIA ESP 94 CE Universitari

Llargada FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM. 



39 CL-11944 MURILLO BORACHE, AROA ESP 04 CA Canaletes
40 CL-67408 HERVAS DOMENECH, BERTA ESP 05 CA Canaletes
45 CL-8217 JAM FLECHA, LAIA ESP 01 CA Castellar
46 CT-1981 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 04 CA Castellar
35 CL-88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 07 CA Gavà
36 CT-26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Gavà
43 CL-892 VERDES FERNANDO, IRINA ESP 07 CA Laietania
44 CL-4572 CATALÁN RICHMOND, MIA MADISON ESP 07 CA Laietania
47 CT-2052 CHOURFI GUENNOUN, OMAIMA ESP 02 CA Montornes
48 CT-26414 CORTES HIDALGO, SANDRA ESP 78 CA Montornes
41 CL-88961 GURI SALGADO, MARTINA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
42 CL-29141 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, MARTA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
37 CL-26493 MOLINA COLLADO, LAIA ESP 01 CE Penedès
38 CL-3262 VILLARROYA ESPIN, SOL ESP 07 CE Penedès
33 CL-28753 CERCOS BALLESTER, MARIA ESP 99 CE Universitari
34 CL-2481 GAVAZZI , SILVIA BIMI ITA 07 CE Universitari

CL-6699 NUÑEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL VEN 07 CA Canaletes
CL-77812 SUBIAS BARDAJI, RITA ESP 06 CA Canaletes
CL-84658 TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA ESP 09 CA Canaletes
CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA ESP 09 CA Canaletes
CL-86004 FRANCH MIRAS, MAR ESP 09 CA Castellar
CT-2081 ORTUÑO VALLBONA, IVET ESP 09 CA Castellar
CL-81630 PAUL BLAZQUEZ, JULIA ESP 06 CA Castellar
CL-89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 08 CA Castellar
CT-26085 BRULLAS MORENO, MARIA ESP 01 CA Gavà
CL-28939 GUTIERREZ CASADO, NOA ESP 03 CA Gavà
CT-1645 MALEVYCH , MONICA UKR 08 CA Gavà
CL-23658 ROVIRA RINCON, IRENE ESP 99 CA Gavà
CT-2229 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 08 CA Laietania
CT-22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania
CT-741 SUST TIO, ARLET ESP 06 CA Laietania
CT-24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 01 CA Laietania
CL-11691 CAPEL VALLBONA, PAULA ESP 09 CA Montornes
CT-1469 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 08 CA Montornes
CL-96812 SANCHEZ MARTIN, RUTH ESP 08 CA Montornes
CL-88594 SERRA JOYA, PAULA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CT-25811 BARRI PAITUVI, AINA ESP 01 CA Sant Celoni
CL-78626 HERRERO LOMBARDO, MARTA ESP 07 CA Sant Celoni
CL-78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
CL-29142 MORIST MARTINEZ, ELIA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CT-78 CHACON SOLER, GAL·LA ESP 05 CE Penedès
CT-83 DOTOR MATAS, ERIKA ESP 06 CE Penedès
CT-25784 LOPEZ JIMENEZ, SONIA ESP 78 CE Penedès
CT-350 ROMEU CENDROS, JAZMIN ESP 06 CE Penedès
CL-83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 09 CE Universitari
CL-28753 CERCOS BALLESTER, MARIA ESP 99 CE Universitari
CL-29891 ROA RAFFETTO, CLOE ITA 07 CE Universitari
CT-23789 ZAFRILLA LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 99 CE Universitari

Javelina (600g) FEM. 

4x100m FEM. 



CL-89214 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER ESP 05 CA Canaletes
CL-7471 MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA ESP 07 CA Canaletes
CL-7304 PERALTA GEIS, MARIONA ESP 94 CA Canaletes
CL-93228 ROBLEDO CORREA, ALEJANDRO ESP 04 CA Canaletes
CT-214 CLERMONT MOYA, PAOLA ESP 05 CA Castellar
CL-971 GUIJARRO ALCARAZ, OSCAR ESP 02 CA Castellar
CT-27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 03 CA Castellar
CT-1167 LOPEZ CERDAN, BERTA ESP 03 CA Castellar
CT-936 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 06 CA Gavà
CT-28883 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 03 CA Gavà
CL-26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 01 CA Gavà
CT-28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 04 CA Gavà
CT-1425 ARECHAGA TORRALBA, BLANCA ESP 07 CA Laietania
CT-478 LLADÓ ORTIZ, SERGI ESP 02 CA Laietania
CL-28223 PAUL BATLLE, JAN ESP 01 CA Laietania
CL-88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 05 CA Laietania
CT-22568 ABAD CAMPINS, ROGER ESP 97 CA Montornes
CT-730 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 06 CA Montornes
CT-17975 FERRON MARTINEZ, INES ESP 94 CA Montornes
CT-24710 PEREZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 01 CA Montornes
CL-24772 ANGLADA PAITUVI, JOAN ESP 97 CA Sant Celoni
CL-80142 JUBANY ANGLADA, ROC ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
CT-29678 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 05 CA Sant Celoni
CL-346 VIVES CAMPS, ETNA ESP 03 CA Sant Celoni
CL-93078 BULLIT SAN JOSE, KELLI ESP 05 CE Penedès
CT-24503 MONTANER MARIN, ARNAU ESP 01 CE Penedès
CT-1357 TRISANT GABAS, CARLOTA ESP 05 CE Penedès
CL-80681 UBERNI CABEZA, IRENEU ESP 07 CE Penedès
CL-26244 FERRET BLANCO, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 99 CE Universitari
CL-27363 FONTSERE GELPI, PIA ESP 02 CE Universitari
CT-23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CE Universitari
CT-2032 ZAFRILLA LÓPEZ, NÉSTOR ESP 01 CE Universitari
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